Townships
Berkshire

Berlin
Brown
Concord
Delaware
Genoa
Harlem
Kingston
Liberty
Marlboro
Orange
Oxford
Porter
Radnor
Scioto
Thompson
Trenton
Troy

Total Townships

Township Including Corp.

Berkshire
Washington
Liberty
Scioto

Corporations

Ashley
Delaware
Dublin

Galena
Ostrander
Powell
Shawnee Hills
Sunbury
Westerville
Columbus

Total Corporations

Residential

395,878,490
730,272,820
82,863,320
918,945,100
166,399,410
1,596,746,190
298,580,940
145,945,950
1,604,933,090
12,781,040
1,815,167,860
35,867,810
125,536,500
78,117,210
159,822,190
27,008,990
121,363,900
87,930,900

8,404,161,710

479,567,840
341,804,660
2,449,947,640
221,393,070

18,991,200
1,312,758,670
341,804,660
83,689,350
61,570,880
858,993,290
51,036,440
274,645,540
403,674,120
319,924,910

3,727,089,060

Farm

11,565,930
7,914,120
17,651,340
7,876,800
2,545,660
1,918,390
17,500,870
9,838,220
13,470,460
6,800,330
2,883,870
13,266,700
15,545,020
19,291,710
20,645,940
12,322,910
19,962,110
9,416,700

210,417,080

12,530,090

0
13,475,970
20,912,680

79,820
1,236,280
0

964,160
266,740
0

0
4,047,140
0

0

6,594,140

Res/Farm
Total

407,444,420
738,186,940
100,514,660
926,821,900
168,945,070
1,598,664,580
316,081,810
155,784,170
1,618,403,550
19,581,370
1,818,051,730
49,134,510
141,081,520
97,408,920
180,468,130
39,331,900
141,326,010
97,347,600

8,614,578,790

492,097,930
341,804,660
2,463,423,610
242,305,750

19,071,020
1,313,994,950
341,804,660
84,653,510
61,837,620
858,993,290
51,036,440
278,692,680
403,674,120
319,924,910

3,733,683,200

Industrial

0

465,230

0

510,870
21,058,240
5,139,110
0

0

0

0
73,828,710
631,450

0

655,770
1,867,560
0
1,814,270
777,610

106,748,820

196,040

0
2,946,300
1,993,610

103,580
100,031,910

0

196,040
126,050
2,946,300
0
14,890,150
14,908,860
76,650

133,279,540

TAX YEAR 2024

REAL PROPERTY VALUES

Commercial

50,902,230
31,112,450
2,848,510
8,924,210
10,536,620
26,693,420
4,383,490
744,350
161,166,380
187,300
259,726,680
328,040
1,905,990
370,380
2,852,340
65,120
4,670,230
5,418,430

572,836,170

54,545,080
5,771,800
222,144,690
3,786,580

2,159,050
218,254,260
5,771,800
3,642,850
934,240
60,237,690
4,540,810
44,898,440
122,558,110
120,048,280

583,045,530

Pub.Util.
Real

0
197,980
161,640

0
185,310

0

0

0
183,740

32,470
208,370
97,000

0

146,180
18,160

0

0
150,570

1,381,420

0

0
201,940
18,160

21,340
150,660
0

0

0
18,200

oooo

190,200

Others
Total

50,902,230
31,775,660
3,010,150
9,435,080
31,780,170
31,832,530
4,383,490
744,350
161,350,120
219,770
333,763,760
1,056,490
1,905,990
1,172,330
4,738,060
65,120
6,484,500
6,346,610

680,966,410

54,741,120
5,771,800
225,292,930
5,798,350

2,283,970
318,436,830
5,771,800
3,838,890
1,060,290
63,202,190
4,540,810
59,788,590
137,466,970
120,124,930

716,515,270

Grand Real
Total

458,346,650
769,962,600
103,524,810
936,256,980
200,725,240
1,630,497,110
320,465,300
156,528,520
1,779,753,670
19,801,140
2,151,815,490
50,191,000
142,987,510
98,581,250
185,206,190
39,397,020
147,810,510
103,694,210

9,295,545,200

546,839,050
347,576,460
2,688,716,540
248,104,100

21,354,990
1,632,431,780
347,576,460
88,492,400
62,897,910
922,195,480
55,577,250
338,481,270
541,141,090
440,049,840

4,450,198,470

Pub.Util.
Pers. Prop.

39,979,190
26,659,030
8,765,660
21,420,220
82,203,840
25,251,250
12,942,710
1,683,970
74,822,770
604,210
58,940,460
1,192,530
2,213,930
3,696,880
5,201,240
1,116,680
77,925,610
11,047,590

455,667,770

44,365,610
5,487,710
89,334,620
5,665,130

984,850
46,565,580
5,487,710
4,386,420
463,890
14,101,640
837,790
9,591,680
10,211,450
14,536,300

107,167,310

Grand Total

498,325,840
796,621,630
112,290,470
957,677,200
282,929,080
1,655,748,360
333,408,010
158,212,490
1,854,576,440
20,405,350
2,210,755,950
51,383,530
145,201,440
102,278,130
190,407,430
40,513,700
225,736,120
114,741,800

9,751,212,970

591,204,660
353,064,170
2,778,051,160
253,769,230

22,339,840
1,678,997,360
353,064,170
92,878,820
63,361,800
936,297,120
56,415,040
348,072,950
551,352,540
454,586,140

4,557,365,780

Tax Year
2023 Value

450,387,690
738,048,220
108,805,080
932,676,770
234,911,900
1,642,752,310
323,179,900
154,423,920
1,809,110,120
20,414,700
2,167,413,900
50,985,200
140,621,500
99,715,770
185,184,000
39,351,970
215,146,250
110,240,090

9,423,369,290

537,773,800
370,646,060
2,713,156,980
241,770,680

22,232,640
1,582,027,370
370,646,060
87,386,110
56,586,680
916,988,330
56,871,660
307,453,220
543,289,930
457,414,110

4,400,896,110

% Change

10.64%
7.94%
3.20%
2.68%

20.44%
0.79%
3.16%
2.45%
2.51%

-0.05%
2.00%
0.78%
3.26%
2.57%
2.82%
2.95%
4.92%
4.08%

9.94%
-4.74%
2.39%
4.96%

0.48%
6.13%
-4.74%
6.29%
11.97%
2.11%
-0.80%
13.21%
1.48%
-0.62%



Schools

Big Walnut

Buckeye Valley/Delaware
Buckeye Valley/Marion
Buckeye Valley/Morrow
Buckeye Valley/Union
Buckeye Valley/Total
Delaware
Olentangy/Delaware
Olentangy/Franklin
Olentangy/Total Taxable
Centerburg

Dublin

Elgin

Highland
Johnstown/Monroe
North Union

Northridge

Westerville

County Total

Delaware JVS/Delaware
Delaware JVS/Marion
Delaware JVS/Morrow
Delaware JVS/Union
Delaware JVS/Franklin
Delaware JVS/Total

Tolles Career & Tech Ctr
Knox County JVS

C-Tec of Licking County
Tri-Rivers JVS

Wornstaff

Sunbury Community
Delaware/Delaware
Delaware/Marion
Delaware/Morrow
Delaware/Union
Delaware/Franklin
Total/Delaware

Residential

1,457,248,230
954,034,140
619,270
46,023,650
119,500
1,000,796,560
1,207,363,060
5,954,310,280
3,178,360
5,957,488,640
22,161,440
702,448,260
6,534,890
19,934,820
9,745,790
16,841,100
1,549,050
1,326,220,500

11,678,391,560

9,572,955,710
619,270
46,023,650
119,500
3,178,360
9,622,896,490

702,448,260
22,161,440
11,294,840
43,310,810

54,859,010
1,457,248,230
8,801,738,850

619,270
46,023,650
119,500
3,178,360
8,851,679,630

Farm

61,324,320
104,413,380
767,130
14,883,350
214,790
120,278,650
6,144,070
26,140,380
0
26,140,380
5,358,700

0

3,146,690
1,614,290
607,800
4,015,810
459,010

0

213,224,450

198,022,150
767,130
14,883,350
214,790

0
213,887,420

0
5,358,700
1,066,810
8,776,790

13,346,520
61,324,320
132,464,500
767,130
14,883,350
214,790

0
148,329,770

Res/Farm
Total

1,518,572,550
1,058,447,520
1,386,400
60,907,000
334,290
1,121,075,210
1,213,507,130
5,980,450,660
3,178,360
5,983,629,020
27,520,140
702,448,260
9,681,580
21,549,110
10,353,590
20,856,910
2,008,060
1,326,220,500

11,891,616,010

9,770,977,860
1,386,400
60,907,000
334,290
3,178,360
9,836,783,910

702,448,260
27,520,140
12,361,650
52,087,600

68,205,530
1,518,572,550
8,934,203,350

1,386,400
60,907,000
334,290
3,178,360
9,000,009,400

Industrial

16,176,760
4,402,510
0

39,810

0
4,442,320
93,660,260
85,428,390
0
85,428,390

o

[eNeNeNoNe)

0
19,805,310

219,473,230

199,667,920
0

39,810

0

0
199,707,730

0
0
0
0

735,030
16,176,760
182,756,130
0

39,810

0

0
182,795,940

TAX YEAR 2024

REAL PROPERTY VALUES

Commercial Pub.Util.
Real

90,244,860 0
16,183,100 575,270
42,610 5,740
904,220 0
0 0
17,129,930 581,010
215,611,540 351,260
641,594,480 645,090
321,060 0
641,915,540 645,090
0 0
12,844,900 0
19,330 0
1,739,060 0
86,660 0
0 0
0 0
118,566,900 0
1,096,890,830 1,571,620
963,633,980 1,571,620
42,610 5,740
904,220 0
0 0
321,060 0
964,901,870 1,577,360
12,844,900 0
0 0
86,660 0
1,758,390 0
2,487,090 118,340
90,244,860 0
883,852,920 1,453,280
42,610 5,740
904,220 0
0 0
321,060 0
885,120,810 1,459,020

Others
Total

106,421,620
21,160,880
48,350
944,030

0
22,153,260
309,623,060
727,667,960
321,060
727,989,020
0
12,844,900
19,330
1,739,060
86,660

0

0
138,372,210

1,317,935,680

1,164,873,520
48,350
944,030

0

321,060
1,166,186,960

12,844,900
0

86,660
1,758,390

3,340,460
106,421,620
1,068,062,330
48,350
944,030

0

321,060
1,069,375,770

Grand Real
Total

1,624,994,170
1,079,608,400
1,434,750
61,851,030
334,290
1,143,228,470
1,523,130,190
6,708,118,620
3,499,420
6,711,618,040
27,520,140
715,293,160
9,700,910
23,288,170
10,440,250
20,856,910
2,008,060
1,464,592,710

13,209,551,690

10,935,851,380
1,434,750
61,851,030
334,290
3,499,420
11,002,970,870

715,293,160
27,520,140
12,448,310
53,845,990

71,545,990
1,624,994,170
10,002,265,680
1,434,750
61,851,030
334,290
3,499,420
10,069,385,170

Pub.Util.
Pers. Prop.

148,973,310
40,126,730
245,240
4,392,920
24,210
44,789,100
55,062,640
279,940,440
42,050
279,982,490
555,340
10,281,530
777,680
195,140
663,510
259,950
112,050
22,224,770

559,173,090

524,103,120
245,240
4,392,920
24,210
42,050
528,807,540

10,281,530
555,340
775,560

1,232,770

2,177,380
148,973,310
385,230,490

245,240
4,392,920
24,210
42,050
389,934,910

Grand Total

1,773,967,480
1,119,735,130
1,679,990
66,243,950
358,500
1,188,017,570
1,578,192,830
6,988,059,060
3,541,470
6,991,600,530
28,075,480
725,574,690
10,478,590
23,483,310
11,103,760
21,116,860
2,120,110
1,486,817,480

13,768,724,780

11,459,954,500
1,679,990
66,243,950
358,500
3,541,470
11,531,778,410

725,574,690
28,075,480
13,223,870
55,078,760

73,723,370
1,773,967,480
10,387,496,170
1,679,990
66,243,950
358,500
3,541,470
10,459,320,080

Tax Year
2023 Value

1,686,362,590
1,082,121,230
1,668,560
65,281,570
359,780
1,149,431,140
1,512,377,540
6,782,199,190
3,538,700
6,785,737,890
27,062,290
742,326,800
10,263,950
22,614,730
10,119,810
20,875,180
2,039,580
1,476,975,850

13,375,338,740

11,063,060,550
1,668,560
65,281,570
359,780
3,538,700
11,133,909,160

742,326,800
27,062,290
12,159,390
53,753,860

73,217,840
1,686,362,590
10,093,252,970
1,668,560
65,281,570
359,780
3,538,700
10,164,101,580

% Change

5.19%
3.48%
0.69%
1.47%
-0.36%
3.36%
4.35%
3.04%
0.08%
3.03%
3.74%
-2.26%
2.09%
3.84%
9.72%
1.16%
3.95%
0.67%

2.94%

3.59%
0.69%
1.47%
-0.36%
0.08%
3.57%

-2.26%
3.74%
8.75%
2.46%

0.69%
5.19%
2.92%
0.69%
1.47%
-0.36%
0.08%
2.90%



Mental Health Delaware
Mental Health Morrow

Total Mental Health

Residential Farm

11,678,391,560 213,224,450
977,776,770 238,356,580

12,656,168,330 451,581,030

TAX YEAR 2024
REAL PROPERTY VALUES

Res/Farm Industrial Commercial
Total

Pub.Util. Others Grand Real
Real Total Total

11,891,616,010 219,473,230 1,096,890,830 1,571,620 1,317,935,680 13,209,551,690

1,216,133,350 16,859,680 70,078,420
13,107,749,360 236,332,910 1,166,969,250

0 86,938,100  1,303,071,450
1571,620 1,404,873,780 14,512,623,140

Pub.Util. Grand Total
Pers. Prop.

559,173,090 13,768,724,780
74,430,370  1,377,501,820

633,603,460 15,146,226,600

Tax Year % Change
2023 Value

13,375,338,740 2.94%
1,364,589,010 0.95%

14,739,927,750 2.76%



